Cyber Security Incident

ATTENTION! Important Member Update:

Following the identification of a recent cybersecurity incident experienced by one of our managed services providers, their investigation determined that unknown individuals gained unauthorized access to some information.

We have launched an investigation into this incident and have engaged leading cybersecurity experts to support the investigation and our response.

Out of an abundance of caution, we want to make our members aware that some personal information may have been accessed during the incident. However, please be assured that there is no evidence of misuse of information due to the incident at this time.

Christian Credit Union takes the privacy and protection of your information extremely seriously.

General notification regarding the incident:


FAQ relating to the incident:

Tuesday | July 26, 09:30 AM
This website uses cookies to improve your user experience. By continuing to browse the site you are agreeing to our use of cookies.